
"9

!

! !!! !!! !! !!
!!

!! 
!!!!

!
!

!

!

!

!K

!K

!K

!K

!(

!(

!(

!(

R8

MC9 R7 R7

R7

R7

R8

J2

J3

R4R7

J3
R4

J2

R8

R7

J3

W9

Holland Lake
HOLLANDLAKE

CO
UN

TY
RO

AD
43

9

PRETT LAKE ROAD

PRATT LAKE ROAD

COUNTY ROAD 416

COUNTY ROAD 375

COUNTY ROAD 410 WEST

1

2

3

4

Newberry Luce
Lester Livermore
Newberry Staff

42 - 014 19

49N 11W

09/24/2019 1 1

1:15,840

0 0.25 0.5 0.75 10.125
Miles

ª

Section 22 - SE, S½NW, SWNE, W½SE

1          52.2
2          28.0
3          36.0
4          57.1

PU     Acres

1:200,000Locator Map:

CO
UN

TY
 R

OA
D 

40
7

CR 407

CR 410

COUNTY ROAD 418

Perch
Lake

Pretty
Lake

Complex

CR 416
22

Legend
Against State (Red)

! Payment Unit (Green)

!( PU Label

!KORV Trails

Recreational Trail
Temporary Management Access
Lakes and Rivers
Nearby Timber Sales
Section Numbers
Town Range
Sections

Roads Symbology
Primary Forest Road
Secondary Forest Road
Forest Access Route
Paved Road
Gravel Road
County Road - Seasonal
Private

3 Quad Pine
Compartment 19

173.3 Acres


